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  Representative Organisation Email-address 

Ch Esben Sverdrup-Jensen Danish Pelagic Producers Organisation es@pelagisk.dk 

Ch Jesper Raakjær Aalborg University  jesper.raakjaer@gmail.com 

3 Alexander Wiseman Scottish Pelagic Fishermen’s Association alexwisefish@aol.com 

4 Bill Bright Hooked Up Seafood wmkbright@yahoo.com 

5 Claus Reedtz-Sparrevohn Danish Pelagic Producers Organisation crs@pelagisk.dk 

6 Hans Nilsson Swedish University of Agricultural Sciences hans.nilsson@slu.se 

7 Dorte Bekkevold DTU Aqua db@aqua.dtu.dk 

8 Eric Reid Seafreeze Ltd ericreidri@gmail.com 

9 Eskild Kirkegaard ICES eskild.Kirkegaard@ices.dk 

10 Fridi Magnusson Danish Pelagic Producers Organisation  

11 Gerry O’Neill Cape Seafoods Inc. gerryjr@capeseafoods.com 

12 Goncalo Carvalho Sciaena carvalho.gf@gmail.com 

13 Guillaume Carruel Pelagic AC carruel.g@hotmail.fr 

14 Jason Didden Mid-Atlantic Fishery Management Council jdidden@mafmc.org 

15 Jeff Kaelin Lund Fisheries jkaelin@lundsfish.com 

16 Jens Rasmussen Danish Pelagic Producers Organisation  

17 Meghan Lapp Seafreeze Limited Meghan@seafreezeltd.com 

18 Michael Cavanagh Killybegs Fishermen’s Organisation cavankee1@gmail.com 

19 Paulina Ramirez Innovative Fisheries Management, Aalborg University paulina@ifm.aau.dk 

20 Peter Hughes Atlantic Capes Seafood (Director of Sustainability) phughes@atlanticcapes.com 

21 Robert Ruhle Commercial Fisherman, F/V Darana R robertptcapt@aol.com 

22 Sean O’Donoghue Killybegs Fishermen’s Organisation kfo@kfo.ie 

23 Sebastian Linke University of Gothenburg sebastian.linke@sts.gu.se 
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24 Steven Mackinson Scottish Pelagic Fishermen’s Association steve.mackinson@scottishpelagic.co.uk 

25 Thomas Brunel Wageningen Marine Research thomas.brunel@wur.nl 

26 Verena Ohms Pelagic AC v.ohms@pelagic-ac.org 

 


